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Business Unit Product Line Code Type of Change Action Date of issue 

TT CL2 Discontinuation Notify 
Distributors and 

Field 

5/29/2014 

 
 Phoenix Contact’s factory has announced the following product(s) is going to be 
discontinued.  Existing specifications will be met or exceeded.  Technical support of the 
discontinued product will continue, as required.  Please review and acknowledge this 
document and take the appropriate action with respect to your existing inventory and ordering 
replacement parts. 
 

Reason for Discontinuation: 

Product life cycle has ended and/or improved products are available. 

 

Warranty Information: 

N/A 

 

Stock Status 

Can existing stock still be used?  N 

Is mixture of stock acceptable?  N 

 

Transaction Dates: 

Last Buy from Phoenix Contact: 9/1/2014 

Last Scheduled Ship from Phoenix Contact: 12/1/2014 
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 Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this discontinuation, please 
contact Phoenix Contact using the contact information below.  Customers should 
acknowledge receipt of the PD within 30 days of delivery of the PD; provided, however that 
the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product discontinuation or the effective 
date thereof.   
 
Contact Info: 
 
Matt Hemphill 
mhemphill@phoenixcon.com 
(717) 944-1300 x3367 
 
 
Thank you, 
 

 
Surge and Overcurrent Protection, Product Marketing Manager 
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Discontinued 
Part# 

Type Description 
Replacement 

Part# 
Type Description 

2749013 

2857316 

2857280 

2857303 

2856443 

2748603 

2800620 

2838940 

2816386 

2800767 

2817877 

2830443 

2830168 

2881780 

2881777 

2809254 

2809270 

2782151 

2763002 

2800306 

2880406 

2804542 

2804490 

2805091 

2920502 

2805567 

2805185 

2801188 

2805554 

2920340 

2921271 

2921268 

2805457 

2800195 

2805431 

2805198 

2809186 

CBT-2M-RJ45/1 

CBT-ISDN 

CBT-SCHUKO 

CBT-TV-SAT 

DK-MS-ST 

FLT  60-400 

FLT 35/1+1 CTRL-2.0/I 

FLT 35-260 

FLT-PLUS 

F-MS 40 ST 

MPB 18/1- 7/1.0.0 

MPB 18/1-10/1.0.0 

MPB 18/1-20/1.2.5 

MPB 18/1-5/1,0 

MPB 18/1-7/1,0 

MPB 18/3- 9 

MPB 18/3-57 

RF-TRAB-G1 

RF-TRAB-G2 

TT-ST-M-2/2-24DC/SA 

VAL-350-ST DUMMY 

VAL-MS 1000DC/1+V 

VAL-MS 1000DC/1+V-FM 

VAL-MS 1000DC/2+V 

VAL-MS 1000DC/2+V-FM 

VAL-MS 1000DC/2+V-FM-UD 

VAL-MS 1000PV ST 

VAL-MS 1000PV/ L-UD-ST 

VAL-MS 1000PV-UD ST 

VAL-MS 350/80 ST 

VAL-MS 350/80/1+1 

VAL-MS 350/80/1+1-FM 

VAL-MS 600DC/2+V 

VAL-MS 600DC/2+V-FM 

VAL-MS 600PV ST 

VAL-MS 600PV-UD ST 

WT-RJ 12-S/FM A/K AP 

 

 

 

 

 

2800107 

 

 

2800116 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2800628 

2800627 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2800642 

2800641 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLT 60-400 

 

 

FLT-PLUS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VAL-MS 1000DC-PV/2+V 

VAL-MS 1000DC-PV/2+V-FM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VAL-MS 600DC-PV/2+V 

VAL-MS 600DC-PV/2+V-FM 

 

 

 

 

 


